
Admission Branch 
University of Delhi 

List of College Level Grievance Committee for  

Undergraduate Admissions (2020-2021) 

S. 

No

. 

Name of the College  Details  

Website Name of Convener Contact No. Email ID 

1  Acharya Narendra Dev College http://andcollege.du.ac.in/ Dr. Seema Makhija 91365 63762 seemamakhija@andc.du.ac.in 

2 Aditi Mahavidyalaya (W) http://aditi.du.ac.in  Dr. Anu Jain 9871060017

  

anujain0801@gmail.com 

  

3 Aryabhatta College https://aryabhattacollege.ac.in  Dr. Monica Aggarwal 9650780781 monica11a@rediffmail.com 

4 Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma 

College 

https://www.arsdcollege.ac.in  Dr.Vinita Tuli 

 

9811125949 vinitatuli@gmail.com 

5 Bhagini Nivedita College (W) http://www.bhagininiveditacol

lege.in/ 

Dr. Rachna Mahalwala  

Dr. Mamta Sahrawat  

Dr. Rani S. Mishra  

9818461760  
8851001908 
9818144395 

alokadutta@rediffmail.com 

6 Bharati College (W) https://www.bharaticollege.or

g/ 

Mrs. Bindu Kohli 9899735607 bindukohli@ymail.com  

7 Bhaskaracharya College of 

Applied Sciences 

http://bcas.du.ac.in/  Dr. Sangeeta Srivastava 

 

9873027777 

 

sangeeta.srivastava@bcas.du.ac.in 

 

8 Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar 

College 

https://www.drbrambedkarcol

lege.ac.in/ 

Dr. Sujit Kumar 8802063375 drsujitkumar@yahoo.com 

9 College of Vocational Studies www.cvs.edu.in  Dr. Sunil 9968187077 sjaspa@yahoo.co.in 

10 Cluster Innovation Centre https://ducic.ac.in/ Dr. Jyoti Sharma 9643838424 jyotisharmacic@gmail.com 

11 Daulat Ram College (W) www.dr.du.ac.in Dr.Jyoti Singh 99110 56237 jyoti24sh@yahoo.com 

12 Deen Dayal Upadhyaya 

College 

http://dducollegedu.ac.in   Dr. Abhijeet Sinha  9312227995  

13 Delhi College of Arts and 

Commerce 

http://dcac.du.ac.in  Dr. V.B. Singh 9911351168 vbsinghdcacdu@gmail.com 

14 Deshbandhu College https://www.deshbandhucolle

ge.ac.in/  

Dr. Chandrika Gulati 

 

9910227878 chandrika.anu@gmail.com 

15 Dyal Singh College www.dsc.du.ac.in 

 

Dr. A.K. Baghi   

16 Dyal Singh College (Evening) http://www.dsce.du.ac.in/ Sh. Pankaj Kumar Jha 9868417843 jhapkr@gmail.com 

17 Department of Germanic and 

Romance Studies 

http://grs.du.ac.in/ Dr. Vijaya 

Venkataraman 

9810030563 vijaya.venkataraman@gmail.com 

18 Delhi School of Journalism http://dsj.du.ac.in/web1/index.

php?page=home 

Sunil Lonia 

 

7428285717                          

 

sklonia@gmail.com 

19 Gargi College (W) www.gargicollege.in  Dr. Rita Bhatla 9818462897 rita_bhatla@yahoo.co.in 

20 Hans Raj College www.hansrajcollege.ac.in Dr. Ishwar Singh 9350989628 ishwarsdedha@rediffmail.com 

Dr. Monika Kaul  9868899758 drmkoul@gmail.com 

21 Hindu College http://www.hinducollege.ac.in Dr. Manish Kansal 9810226378 mkkansalhindu@gmail.com  

22 Indira Gandhi Institute of 

Physical Education and Sports 

Sciences 

http://igipess.du.ac.in/ Dr. Tarak N. Pramanik 9891852117 dr.taraknath@gmail.com 

23 Indraprastha College for 

Women 

www.ipcollege.ac.in  Dr. Chander Shekhar 9891918287 shekhar_hilbert@yahoo.co.in 

24 Institute of Home Economics http://www.ihe-du.com/ Dr. Veenu Wadhwa 919810303413 veenu.wadhwa@ihe.du.ac.in 

25 Janki Devi Memorial College 

(W) 

http://jdm.du.ac.in/ Dr. Ruplekha Khullar 9811815504 ruplekha@jdm.du.ac.in 

26 Jesus & Mary College (W) https://www.jmc.ac.in/ Sr. Dr. Molly 9818645774 mll.abraham@gmail.com 

27 Kalindi College (W) www.kalindicollege.in Dr. Meena Charanda 9891115656 meenacharanda@gmail.com  

28 Kamala Nehru College (W) www.knc.edu.in/admission20

20.php 

Dr Jyoti Dhawan 9810566447 jyotisanjaydhawan20@gmail.com 

29 Keshav Mahavidyalaya www.keshav.du.ac.in  Dr. Pardeep Kumar 8800686110 grievance.admissions@keshav.du.ac.in 

30 Kirori Mal College  www.kmcollege.ac.in Dr. M.R. Singh 9871130247 ramananda2002@yahoo.co.in 

31 Lady Irwin College (W) www.ladyirwin.edu.in Dr. Mayanka Gupta  9899966407 mayankagupta123@gmail.com 

32 Lady Shri Ram College for 

Women 

https://lsr.edu.in/ Dr. Sanjoy Roy 

Chowdhury  

9873300560 vp@lsr.org 

http://andcollege.du.ac.in/
mailto:seemamakhija@andc.du.ac.in
http://aditi.du.ac.in/
https://aryabhattacollege.ac.in/
https://www.arsdcollege.ac.in/
mailto:vinitatuli@gmail.com
http://www.bhagininiveditacollege.in/
http://www.bhagininiveditacollege.in/
mailto:alokadutta@rediffmail.com
https://www.bharaticollege.org/
https://www.bharaticollege.org/
mailto:bindukohli@ymail.com
http://bcas.du.ac.in/
mailto:sangeeta.srivastava@bcas.du.ac.in
https://www.drbrambedkarcollege.ac.in/
https://www.drbrambedkarcollege.ac.in/
mailto:drsujitkumar@yahoo.com
http://www.cvs.edu.in/
mailto:sjaspa@yahoo.co.in
https://ducic.ac.in/
mailto:jyotisharmacic@gmail.com
http://www.dr.du.ac.in/
http://dducollegedu.ac.in/
http://dcac.du.ac.in/
https://www.deshbandhucollege.ac.in/
https://www.deshbandhucollege.ac.in/
mailto:chandrika.anu@gmail.com
http://www.dsc.du.ac.in/
http://www.dsce.du.ac.in/
http://grs.du.ac.in/
mailto:vijaya.venkataraman@gmail.com
http://dsj.du.ac.in/web1/index.php?page=home
http://dsj.du.ac.in/web1/index.php?page=home
http://www.gargicollege.in/
http://www.hansrajcollege.ac.in/
mailto:ishwarsdedha@rediffmail.com
mailto:drmkoul@gmail.com
http://www.hinducollege.ac.in/
http://igipess.du.ac.in/
mailto:dr.taraknath@gmail.com
http://www.ipcollege.ac.in/
mailto:shekhar_hilbert@yahoo.co.in
http://www.ihe-du.com/
http://jdm.du.ac.in/
mailto:ruplekha@jdm.du.ac.in
https://www.jmc.ac.in/
mailto:mll.abraham@gmail.com
http://www.kalindicollege.in/
mailto:meenacharanda@gmail.com
http://www.knc.edu.in/admission2020.php
http://www.knc.edu.in/admission2020.php
mailto:jyotisanjaydhawan20@gmail.com
http://www.keshav.du.ac.in/
http://www.kmcollege.ac.in/
http://www.ladyirwin.edu.in/
mailto:mayankagupta123@gmail.com
https://lsr.edu.in/
mailto:vp@lsr.org


Admission Branch 
University of Delhi 

 

33 Lakshmibai College (W)  https://lakshmibaicollege.in/ Dr. Geeta Sahare 9811720101 geetasahare@lb.du.ac.in 

34 Maharaja Agrasen College http://mac.du.ac.in  Dr. T. N. Ojha 9810049875 drtnodu@gmail.com 

35 Maitreyi College (W) www.maitreyi.ac.in Dr. Suman Gupta 9811534041 deepaksuman1955@gmail.com 

36 Mata Sundri College for 

Women 

https://mscw.ac.in/admission.

aspx 

Dr. Daljit Kaur 9899108174 jdsn7614@gmail.com 

37 Miranda House (W) www.mirandahouse.ac.in Dr. Mallika Verma 9811143326 mallika.verma@mirandahouse.ac.in 

38 Motilal Nehru College http://www.mlncdu.ac.in/ Dr. Pradeep Aggarwal 9999962602 pradeepaggarwalmlnc@gmail.com 

39 Motilal Nehru College 

(Evening) 

http://www.mlnce.org  Dr. V.K. Jha 9871031016 vkj112@gmail.com 

40 P.G.D.A.V. College http://pgdavcollege.edu.in/ Mrs. Anu Kapoor 9971781118 anu.kapoor@pgdav.du.ac.in 

41 P.G.D.A.V. College (Evening) https://pgdavevecollege.in Dr. Subhendu R. Raj 9818776775 subhendu777@gmail.com 

42 Rajdhani College www.rajdhanicollege.ac.in Dr. R.D. Sharma 9871233476 ratna_sarma@yahoo.com 

43 Ram Lal Anand College www.rlacollege.edu.in Dr Seema Gupta 9891664133 seemag_66@yahoo.com 

44 Ramanujan College https://ramanujancollege.ac.in Dr. Meena Sharma 9999492710 dr.meenasharma@gmail.com 

45 Ramjas College http://ramjas.du.ac.in/ Dr. Shailesh K. Diwakar 9013753135 shaileshdiwakar@ramjas.du.ac.in 

46 Satyawati College http://satyawati.du.ac.in/ DR. Ajay Kumar Jha 9810914458 dr.ajaydu@gmail.com 

47 Satyawati College (Evening) http://satyawatievedu.ac.in/ Dr. Vibha Garg 9818279027  

48 Shaheed Bhagat Singh College https://www.sbsc.in/    

49 Shaheed Bhagat Singh College 

(EVE) 

https://www.sbsec.org/  Dr. S.K. Bandooni 

Mr. M.C. Sharma  

Dr. Amit Soni  

9871324998 

9717415641   

9871266497 

 

50 Shaheed Rajguru College of 

Applied Sciences for Women 

www.rajgurucollege.com  Dr. Punita Saxena 9810221483 admissions@rajguru.du.ac.in 

51 Shaheed Sukhdev College 

Business Studies 

https://sscbsdu.ac.in/ Dr. Preeti Rajpal Singh 9868360863 preetirsingh@sscbsdu.ac.in 

52 Shivaji College https://www.shivajicollege.ac.

in 

Ms. Sonali Garg 

 

9971425520 g.sonali36@yahoo.in 

53 Shri Ram College of 

Commerce 

www.srcc.edu Dr. J. K. Thukral 9810587661 jitendrathukral@gmail.com ,  

admission.grievance@srcc.du.ac.in 

54 Shyam Lal College http://www.slc.du.ac.in  Dr. Ruchika 

Ramakrishnan 

9910991840 ruchikaram75@gmail.com 

55 Shyam Lal College (Evening) http://shyamlale.du.ac.in    Dr. Pramod Kumar 9313998678 pkslce@gmail.com 

56 Shyama Prasad Mukherji 

College for Women 

http://spm.du.ac.in  Dr. Raj Kumar 9212289965 rfalwaria@gmail.com 

57 Sri Aurobindo College (Day) www.aurobindo.du.ac.in Dr. Rashmi Mathur 9811521824 mathurrashmi@hotmail.com 

58 Sri Aurobindo College 

(Evening) 

https://www.saceve.in/ Dr. Anil Kumar Singh  9868993070 dranil.singh@gmail.com 

59 Sri Guru Gobind Singh College 

of Commerce 

www.sggscc.ac.in 

 

Dr. (Mrs.) Sarabpreet 

Laur 

9871593895 sarabpreet_kaur@hotmail.com 

60 Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa 

College 

https://www.sgndkc.org/sk/ Mr. R.K. Sharma 9868792019 rk.sharma@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

61 Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Khalsa 

College 

http://www.sgtbkhalsadu.ac.in

/ 

J.S. Arora 9811113521 jsarora56@gmail.com 

62 Sri Venketeswara College http://www.svc.ac.in/  Dr. N Latha 9891900122 admission2019@svc.ac.in 

Dr. Meenakshi Kuhar 9818278545 mkuhar@rediffmail.com 

63 St. Stephen's College www.ststephens.edu  Dr. A. D. Mathur 9971330167 admathur@ststephens.edu 

 

64 Swami Shardhanand College http://ss.du.ac.in   Mr. Ravi Kumar 

Srivastava 

7982767408 ravi_hritik20002000@yahoo.co.in 

65 Vivekananda College (W) www.vivekanandacollege.edu

.in 

Mrs. Anju Nagpal 9868711411 anjunagpal165@gmail.com 

66 Zakir Husain Delhi College http://www.zakirhusaindelhic

ollege.ac.in/ 

Mr. Bharat Bhushan 9818773747 bdr.bhushan@gmail.com 

67 Zakir Husain Delhi College 

(Evening) 

https://www.zakirhusainpgeve

.in/ 

Dr. Hari Prasad 9350316781 hariprasaddu@gmail.com 
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